II-/07
WILKERSON • BRYAN
WILKERSON &: BRYAN, P.C.
ATTORNEYS &: COUNSELORS
405 SOUTH HULL STREET
MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 36104
TEL. 334.265.1500
MAILING ADDRESS

(27A) TOTAL FEE
$1,050.00
(24B)PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(27B) TOTAL FEE
(29B) FCC CODE 2
DATE ~·J,.3-t I
SECTION D- CERTIFICATION
SECTION E - CREDIT CARD FAYMENT INFORMATION
MASTERCARD__ VISA__ AMEX DISCOVER__
ACCOUNTNUMBER _ EXPIRATIONDATE
~~~~iJ!oUlllLUb""''"''8ei'''lg and supporti0S information is true and correct to
I hereby autborize the FCC to charge my credit card for the service(s)/authorizRtion herein described.
SIGNATlJRE, _ DATE _
SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE FCC FORM 159 FEBRUARY 2003
Approved by OMB
3060~589
FEDERAL COMMUNICAnONS COMMISSION
REMIITANCE ADVICE (CaNTINAnON SHEET)
FORMI59-C
PageNo 2 of~
USE mIS SECTION ONLY FOR EACH ADDITIONAL APPLICANT
E TION B-ADD TIONA APP CANTINFORMATION
(\3) APPLICANT NAME
United Communications Holdinas. LLC
(14) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO.\
365 Anthonv Circle
(15) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO.2
(19) DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER (include area code)
704.651.4409
(\6) CITY
Charlotte
(2I) APPLICANT (FRN)
0020970117
(18) ZIP CODE
28211
(26A) FEE DUE FOR (pTC) (27A) TOTAL FEE
$1,050.00 $1,050.00
(28A\FCC CODE I
(23B) CALL SIGN/OTHER JD
(26B) FEE DUE FOR (pTC)
(28B\FCC CODE I
(23C) CALL SIGN/OTHER JD
(26C) FEE DUE FOR (pTC)
(28C) FCC CODE I
(29A) FCC CODE 2
(24B) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(27B) TOTAL FEE
(29B\ FCC CODE 2
(24C) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(27C) TOTAL FEE
(29C) FCC CODE 2
(230) CALL SIGN/OTHER ID (24D) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(260) FEE DUE FOR (pTC) (270\ TOTAL FEE
(28D\FCC CODE I (290\ FCC CODE 2
(23E) CALL SIGN/OTHER JD (24E) fAYMENT TYPE CODE
(26E) FEE DUE FOR (pTC) (27E) TOTAL FEE
(28E\ FCC CODE I (29E) FCC CODE 2
(23F) CALL SIGN/OTHER ID
(26F) FEE DUE FOR (PTC)
(24F) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(27F) TOTAL FEE
(25F) QUANTITY
(28F\FCC CODE I (29F) FCC CODE 2
SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE FCC FORM 159-C FEBRUARY 2003
.FILE COpyus BANKlPCC JUN 241.01\
BEFORE THE
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D.C.
Joint Application of United Communications )
Holdings, LLC and UTC Long Distance, LLC )
for Transfer of Control of International and )
Domestic Section 214 Authorizations )
JOINT APPLICATION FOR TRANSFER OF CONTROL OF INTERNATIONAL AND